
  1340 Juliana St Parkersburg WV 26101 
Valley of Parkersburg  

Scottish Rite 

2022 Valley of Parkersburg Meetings (2nd Thursday of Each Month)


Thursday 13 January 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 10 February 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 10 March 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 14 April 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 12 May 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 9 June 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 14 July 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 11 August 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 8 September 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 13 October 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 10 November 2022 7:00 PM


Thursday 8 December 2022 7:00 PM



